E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Features
■ OEM service
■ Adopt stainless steel bellow as pressure sensor
■ Welded connection
■ Various installation type for selection
■ Long service life

Back parallel (B) Back parallel with flange (BP)
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
MDX All Stainless Steel Differential Pressure Gauge (Bellow Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 04 4” 06 6” － － － － － －
P
Installation
type
I
Bottom
intersection
P
Bottom
parallel
PB
Bottom
parallel
with flange
B
Back
parallel
BP
Back
parallel
with flange
316
Connection
material
316 SS316 O
Others
(please
specify)
－ － － － － －
316
Bellow
material
316 SS316 O
Others
(please
specify)
－ － － － － －
4 Thread size 4 1/2” O
Others
(please
specify)
－ － － － － －
N Thread type P BSP (F) N NPT (F) O
Others
(please
specify)
－ － － －
A Accuracy A ±3.0% B ±2.0% － － － － － －
N Liquid-filling N Dry L Glycerin S Silicone oil O
Others
(please
specify)
－ －
Custom
Differential
pressure
range
0 ⋯ 0.1 to 50 bar
Pressure unit on dial face: kg/cm2, bar, psi, Pa, kPa, MPa, atm
(Other pressure unit and single/dual scale can be customized upon request)
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document /B Inspection report
/C Tag /D Customized dial face (scale, color, unit, etc)
/E Case material SS316 /F Peak hold pointer
/G Install a diaphragm seal /H Install a switch contact
/I Install a capillary /J Flange type connection